
 

 

Open Wednesday 1st September 

Half-Term Closes Friday 22nd October  

Re-open Monday 1st November 

Christmas Close Wednesday 15th December  

Open Tuesday 4th January 

Half-Term Close Friday 11th February  

Re-open Monday 21st February 

Easter Close Friday 1st April 

Open  Tuesday 12th April 

Inset Day Tuesday 19th April 

Bank Holiday Closure Monday 3rd May  

Half-Term Close Thursday 26th May  

Re-open Tuesday 7th June 

Summer Close Thursday 21st July  

Jigsaw Playgroup Burscough 

Ofsted No EY480746 

jigsawburscough@communityfutures.org.uk 

01704 896612 

Holiday List 2021 - 22 

Autumn Term 2021 

Spring Term 2022 

Summer Term 2022 

Jigsaw Playgroup Burscough is a working project of Community Futures (Community Council of Lancashire) 

Reg Charity No 702233 Reg Company No 333713 

Brentwood House, 15 Victoria Road, Fulwood, Preston, PR2 8PS  
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